James & Nicholson

JN640 Men's Traditional Knitted Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

. anthracite-melange/red/red (532C, 200C)

. red/anthracite-melange/green (200C, 532C,

363C)

650 g
1/20

S
48,00 cm
46,00 cm
45,00 cm
66,00 cm
62,00 cm

688 g
1/20

M
50,00 cm
48,00 cm
47,00 cm
68,00 cm
63,00 cm

Knitted jacket in traditional costume look

Easy care cotton mixed fabric
2 side pockets, buttons in traditional costume look made of imitation
horn
Inset in check pattern on the inside matching our shirts IN637/JN638
Machine-washable

JN639: Lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric: 50% cotton, 50%
polyacrylic

Bangladesch

61033300

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

7289
1/20

L
52,00 cm
50,00 cm
49,00 cm
70,00 cm
64,00 cm

Ladies' Traditional Knitted

Jacket
Art-Nr.: IN639

XL
766 g
1/20

XL
54,00 cm
52,00 cm
51,00 cm
72,00 cm
65,00 cm

XXL
812¢g
1/20

XXL
56,00 cm
55,00 cm
53,00 cm
74,00 cm
65,00 cm

3XL
861g
1/20

3XL
58,00 cm
57,00 cm
55,00 cm
76,00 cm
65,00 cm

I beige/anthracite-melange/red (4528C, 532C, = brown-melange/beige/royal (479C, 4528C,
301C)

200C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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